
Juan Lopez 
Quotations Manager
773.847.1400 Ext 2029
jlopez@newstarlighting.com

Jessica Esteban
Quotes Coordinator
773.847.1400 Ext 2069
jesteban@newstarlighting.com

Christina Peña
Marketing Manager
773.847.1400 Ext 2075
cpena@newstarlighting.com

Quotes
quotes@newstarlighting.com
Pricing, Price Sheets, Previous/New Quotes

Tech (Pre-Purchase Order)
tech@newstarlighting.com
Pre-Purchase Tech Questions on Fixtures, IES & Revit files

Order Entry/Commissions
orders@newstarlighting.com
Order Entry, Commisions, Lead Times, Estimated Delivery

John Peña, PhD
President/Partner
773.847.1400 Ext 2003
jpena@newstarlighting.com

Rolando Ayala 
Inside Sales/Tech Support
773.847.1400 Ext 2006
rayala@newstarlighting.com

Rosa Stotts
Office/Procurement Manager
773.847.1400 Ext 2000
rstotts@newstarlighting.com

Rosario Saldivar 
Order Entry/Customer Service Manager
773.847.1400 Ext 2002
rsaldivar@newstarlighting.com

Martin Serratos
Shipping/Receiving Manager
773.847.1400 Ext 2066
mserratos@newstarlighting.com

Marketing
marketing@newstarlighting.com
Spec Sheets, Brochures, Agent Portal, Events

Help (Post Purchase Order)
help@newstarlighting.com
Post Sale Issues, Field Service Issues, RGAs, Install, Warranty

Shipping
shipping@newstarlighting.com
Shipping Inquiries, Receiving Information

John Persky
Vice President of Sales
312.607.7560
jpersky@newstarlighting.com

David Pinion 
Director of Sales
847.778.8749
dpinion@newstarlighting.com

Mary Minoff 
Regional Sales Manager
502.807.1643
mminoff@newstarlighting.com

Zac Evans 
Regional Sales Manager
540.577.0815
zevans@newstarlighting.com

Kathie Xuan
Marketing Coordinator
773.847.1400 Ext 2063
kxuan@newstarlighting.com

Department Contacts

Staff Contacts

2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609
Phone: 773.847.1400

Fax: 773.254.6811
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